
Rodman for Kids
2024 Charity Partner Scorecard

SCORE

Activity/Expectation Benchmark Points Notes
Set 2024 participant goal Equal to or less than 2023 total

Exceeds 2023 by at least 10%
1
2

Set 2024 fundraising goal Equal to or less than 2023 total
Exceeds 2023 by at least 10%

1
2

Achieve 2024 participant goal Did not achieve goal
Achieved goal
Exceeded goal by 5% or more

0
5

10
Achieve 2024 fundraising goal Did not achieve goal

Achieved goal
Exceeded goal by 5% or more

0
5

10
0

Mandatory meeting #1: May Kick-off Conference Ride Lead attends 2
Mandatory meeting #2: June in-person meeting Ride Lead attends 2
Mandatory meeting #3: August in-person meeting Ride Lead attends 2
Mandatory meeting #4: September virtual Ride logistics meeting (via Zoom) Ride Lead attends 2
Mandatory meeting #5: October in-person debrief meeting Ride Lead attends 2
Attends 3 or more Professional Development Sessions Appropriate team member attends 3
Attends at least 1 Virtual Office Hour Appropriate team member attends 1

0

Provide Ride Day Volunteers 10+ Volunteers Scheduled & Show Up
6-10 Volunteers Scheduled & Show Up
1-5 Volunteers Scheduled & Show Up
0 Volunteers Show Up

6
4
2
0

0

Provide quote for social media highlight 1
Complete Partner survey 1
Engage with, tag, and share Rodman for Kids on social media channels 10 or more posts from May - October 1

0

TOTAL:

GOALS

MEETINGS 

VOLUNTEERS

ENGAGEMENT


